Interior and exterior compatibility
for consistent aesthetics.
Direct and indirect lighting
distribution.
Continuous run capability for
seamless design.
Multiple electrical options,
including generator transfer and

Notes: *Additional costs may apply
NEOTERIC EXTERIOR BOX LINEAR
ORDERING INFORMATION
High Output
Size SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
8'
L105- 10500 81 10438
L110- 11000 85 10954
L115- 11500 89 11469
Standard Output
Size SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
2'
L15- 1500 11 1418
L20- 2000 15 1933
L25- 2500 19 2449
3'
L20- 2000 15 1933
L25- 2500 19 2449
L30- 3000 23 2964
L35- 3500 27 3479
4'
L25- 2500 19 2449
L30- 3000 23 2964
L35- 3500 27 3479
L40- 4000 31 3995
L45- 4500 34 4382
L50- 5000 38 4897
5'
L35- 3500 27 3479
L40- 4000 31 3995
L45- 4500 34 4382
L50- 5000 38 4897
L55- 5500 42 5413
L60- 6000 46 5928
L65- 6500 50 6444
CCT
(Kelvin)
Multiplier
80 CRI
Efficacy
Lm/W
Multiplier
90 CRI
Efficacy
Lm/W
2700K 0.91 116.63 0.76 97.81
3000K 0.95 121.78 0.80 102.45
3500K 0.97 125.00 0.82 105.93
4000K 1.00 128.87 0.85 108.90
5000K 1.00 128.87 0.85 108.90
5700K 1.00 128.87 0.85 108.90
Standard Output
Size SKU Nominal Watts Delivered
6'
L40- 4000 31 3995
L45- 4500 34 4382
L50- 5000 38 4897
L55- 5500 42 5413
L60- 6000 46 5928
L65- 6500 50 6444
L70- 7000 54 6959
L75- 7500 58 7474
8'
L55- 5500 42 5413
L60- 6000 46 5928
L65- 6500 50 6444
L70- 7000 54 6959
L75- 7500 58 7474
L80- 8000 62 7990
L85- 8500 65 8377
L90- 9000 69 8892
L95- 9500 73 9408
L100- 10000 77 9923